Disclaimer: The estimated dates for
resurfacing are subject to change at the
Township's sole discretion depending upon,
among other things, availability of alternative
funding sources, proximinty to other roads
requring resurfacing and Township annual
budget constraints. Nothing contained herein
should be deemed to be a commitment or
promise to resurface by the estimated date.

Anticipated Year

Street Name for Resurfacing
|
Airport Road 2023
Autumn Ridge Road 2025
Bedminster Terrace 2022
Bershire Court 2030

Black River Road 2022

Brady Drive 2021

Bunn Road 2020
Cemetary Lane 2021
Clucas Brook Road 2021
Country Club Road 2024
Cowperthwaite Road 2020

Daly Road 2023
Deerhaven Road 2023
Desiree Court 2021
Drummer's Log Lane 2025

Elm Street 2022
Fairview Drive 2021
Frontage Road 2024
Gatehouse Road 2025
Hacklebarney Road 2023
Hillside Avenue 2029
Janelle Drive 2031
Jordanna Court 2021




Kestrel Lane
Laomatong Way
Laura Lane

Lisk Hill Road
Longview Road
Mathews Drive
Meadow Road
Miller Lane

Milnor Road

Mt. Prospect Road
Oakura Lane
O'Brian Court

Old Dutch Place

Old Dutch Road - E
Old Dutdh Road - W
Old Stonehouse Road
Revere Drive

River Road - E

River Road - W sec 1
River Road - W sec 2
Riverwood Avenue
Robertson Road

Ski Hill Drive

Sgt David Stoddard Ct.

Smoke Rise Lane
Southfield Drive
Steeple Chase Court
Tuttle Avenue
Union Grove Road
Wildwood Avenue
Whitetail Lane
White Oak Lane

2025
2031
2031
2023
2023
2020
2027
2027
2020
2027
2020
2021
2028
2026
2028
2023
2022
2023
2020
2020
2022
2027
2022
2020
2029
2027
2024
2022
2023
2022
2025
2020




	Sheet1

