Disclaimer: The estimated dates for resurfacing are subject to change at the Township's sole discretion depending upon, among other things, availability of alternative funding sources, proximinty to other roads requring resurfacing and Township annual budget constraints. Nothing contained herein should be deemed to be a commitment or promise to resurface by the estimated date.

	Anticipated Year
Street Name	for Resurfacing
Airport Road	2023
Autumn Ridge Road	2025
Bedminster Terrace	2022
Bershire Court	2030
Black River Road	2022
Brady Drive	2021
Bunn Road	2020
Cemetary Lane	2021
Clucas Brook Road	2021
Country Club Road	2024
Cowperthwaite Road	2020
Daly Road	2023
Deerhaven Road	2023
Desiree Court	2021
Drummer's Log Lane	2025
Elm Street	2022
Fairview Drive	2021
Frontage Road	2024
Gatehouse Road	2025
Hacklebarney Road	2023
Hillside Avenue	2029
Janelle Drive	2031
Jordanna Court	2021

Kestrel Lane	2025
Laomatong Way	2031
Laura Lane	2031
Lisk Hill Road	2023
Longview Road	2023
Mathews Drive	2020
Meadow Road	2027
Miller Lane	2027
Milnor Road	2020
Mt. Prospect Road	2027
Oakura Lane	2020
O'Brian Court	2021
Old Dutch Place	2028
Old Dutch Road - E	2026
Old Dutdh Road - W	2028
Old Stonehouse Road	2023
Revere Drive	2022
River Road - E	2023
River Road - W sec 1	2020
River Road - W sec 2	2020
Riverwood Avenue	2022
Robertson Road	2027
Ski Hill Drive	2022
Sgt David Stoddard Ct.	2020
Smoke Rise Lane	2029
Southfield Drive	2027
Steeple Chase Court	2024
Tuttle Avenue	2022
Union Grove Road	2023
Wildwood Avenue	2022
Whitetail Lane	2025
White Oak Lane	2020